
Arcadia Commons Campus

6:50 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
3:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
10 a.m.

1:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

8:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
2:30 p.m.

5 p.m.

7:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
1:30 p.m.

4 p.m.

7:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

2 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

8:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

3 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Arrive/Drop O� Depart/Pick Up

Bronson Healthy Living
Campus 

Texas Township Campus 

Kalamazoo Valley Shuttle Schedule

Arcadia Commons Campus

6:50 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
3:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
10 a.m.

1:45 p.m.

8:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
2:30 p.m.

7:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
1:30 p.m.

n/a

7:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

2 p.m.

8:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

3 p.m.

Arrive/Drop O� Depart/Pick Up

Bronson Healthy Living
Campus 

Texas Township Campus 

Arcadia Commons Campus

7:50 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
11 a.m.

2:45 p.m.
5:15 p.m.

9:15 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
3:30 p.m.

6 p.m.

8:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
2:30 p.m.

5 p.m.

8:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

3 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

9:45 a.m.
12:15 a.m.

4 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Arrive/Drop O� Depart/Pick Up

Bronson Healthy Living
Campus 

Texas Township Campus 

M
onday, W

ednesday, Thursday
 Tuesday

Friday


