Kalamazoo Valley Shuttle Schedule

	Arrive/Drop Off	Depart/Pick Up		
Arcadia Commons Campus	6:50 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 3:30 p.m.	7:15 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 1:30 p.m. 4 p.m.	Ι	Monday,
Bronson Healthy Living Campus	7:30 a.m. 10 a.m. 1:45 p.m. 4:15 p.m.	7:45 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 2 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	Ι	Monday, Wednesday, Thursday
Texas Township Campus	8:15 a.m. 10:45 a.m. 2:30 p.m. 5 p.m.	8:45 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 3 p.m. 5:30 p.m.		Thursday
	Arrive/Drop Off	Depart/Pick Up		
Arcadia Commons Campus	7:50 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 12:45 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	8:15 a.m. 10:45 a.m. 2:30 p.m. 5 p.m.		
Bronson Healthy Living Campus	8:30 a.m. 11 a.m. 2:45 p.m. 5:15 p.m.	8:45 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 3 p.m. 5:30 p.m.	Ι	Tuesday
Texas Township Campus	9:15 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 6 p.m.	9:45 a.m. 12:15 a.m. 4 p.m. 6:30 p.m.		
	Arrive/Drop Off	Depart/Pick Up		
Arcadia Commons Campus	6:50 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 3:30 p.m.	7:15 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 1:30 p.m. n/a	Ι	
Bronson Healthy Living Campus	7:30 a.m. 10 a.m. 1:45 p.m.	7:45 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 2 p.m.	Ι	Friday
Texas Township Campus	8:15 a.m. 10:45 a.m. 2:30 p.m.	8:45 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 3 p.m.		

Kalamazoo**VALLEY**